OMT100-504-FL
Fanless Embedded System with 7th/6th Gen Intel® Core™, Pentium® and Celeron®
Processor, Compact Size for Video Analytics in Vehicle PC Market
Features
● CE, FCC certified; ISO 7637-2 compliant
● LGA1151 7th/6th gen Intel® Core™ & Pentium® processors
(up to 35W) with Intel® H110 (Kaby Lake/Skylake)
● Fanless and Wide operating temperatures from -40°C to +60°C

Humidity 0% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
*TDC: terminal block DC-in connector, DC voltage input
Optional
Power Protection
OCP (over current protection)
OVP (over voltage protection)
UVP (under voltage protection)
RPP (reverse polarity protection)
ISO 7637-2 pulse 1, 2a, 2b, 3a, 3b, 4(vehicle version)
Setting for in-vehicle battery protection: system will be automatically turned down at low
voltage level
Setting for ignition control: system will activate a counter while in-vehicle battery at low
voltage, ACC-on delay and shut down delay
Anti-vibration Kit
(P/N: 8816N1000A0E)
For in-vehicle/rolling stock
applicable systems which
improves HDD/SSD stability
Communication Modules 8816N3239A0E 3G UC20GKit for tBOX/UST (3G ANT) (E)
8816N3235A0E 3G/GPS UC20GKit tBOX/UST(3G/GPS
ANT) (E)
8816N5003A0E AP12356 WT Wi-Fi kit for tBOX/UST
SFP (E)
8816N810DA0E GPS kit M8U with adapter for tBOX SFP (E)
881745001A0E GPS kit without adapter for UST SFP (E)
8816N5009A0E LTE SIM7100A(US) kit (30) UST/tBOX
SFP (E)
8816N5000A0E LTE SIM7100JC kit for tBOX, JPN SFP (E)
88160620BA0E LTE SIMCOM SIM7100(EU) for eBOX
SFP (E)
AC to DC Adapter 50906D24000E Adaptor 24V/120W, wire only, FSP120-
AAAN3
Dimensions